

Pachet articole menaj si intretinere

I.D.: 102499721

Data publicarii	09.09.24	Coduri CPV	39224300-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 441,51 RON - 441,51 RON

Descriere: Oferta neacceptata in termen: HARTIE IG ZEWA 3STR AQUATUBE LAVANDA Buc 3.0000 16.720 CL PENSULA LATA 70MM DURITATE6 81467020 Buc 2.0000 5.460 10.92 CL PENSULA LATA 50MM DURITATE6 81465020 Buc 2.0000 4.200 8.40 YT REZERVA CUTTER 18X0.5MM 10 BUC YT-7525 Buc 1.0000 7.980 7.98 GREBLA PLASTIC 16 DINTI Buc 1.0000 5.080 5.08 SACOSA OLINT BIO Buc 2.0000 0.800 1.60 HN PERIE SARMA METAL-PLASTIC 612047 Buc 1.0000 4.960 4.96 MANUSI ALL FLEX GRIP L Buc 4.0000 7.560 30.24 LOPATA T2000 PATRATA COADA LEMN L144 17176 Buc 1.0000 67.230 67.23 MANUSI ALL FLEX GRIP L Buc 1.0000 7.560 7.56 SK 30450 CUTIT UNIV. AUTO-LOCK 18CM Buc 1.0000 6.300 6.30 MANUSI FINGERTIP XL Buc 5.0000 2.520 12.60 SANO SH SACI MENAJ 240L X10BUC Buc 13.0000 11.760 152.88 MANUSI ALL FLEX GRIP XL Buc 10.0000 7.560 75.60
